
Woodlands Ring Secondary School 
Secondary 3 – Weighted Assessment 1 Schedule 

 
 3R1 3R2 3R3 3R4 3R5 3R6 3R7 
English 9 Feb, Mon 10 Feb, Tue 9 Feb, Mon 9 Feb, Mon 9 Feb, Mon 9 Feb, Mon 9 Feb, Mon 

D&T / NFS (G3)   10 Feb, Tue     

MT 11 Feb, Wed 11 Feb, Wed 11 Feb, Wed 11 Feb, Wed 11 Feb, Wed 11 Feb, Wed 11 Feb, Wed 

SS 12 Feb, Thu 13 Feb, Fri 12 Feb, Thu 12 Feb, Thu 12 Feb, Thu 12 Feb, Thu  

Humanities 24 Feb, Tue 24 Feb, Tue 24 Feb, Tue 24 Feb, Tue 24 Feb, Tue 24 Feb, Tue  

Chemistry 26 Feb, Thu       

Biology / 
Physics 

23 Feb, Mon       

Science -
Chemistry 

 23 Feb, Mon 25 Feb, Wed 25 Feb, Wed 25 Feb, Wed 25 Feb, Wed 25 Feb, Wed 

Science - 
Biology/Physics 

 26 Feb, Thu 26 Feb, Thu 26 Feb, Thu 26 Feb, Thu 26 Feb, Thu 26 Feb, Thu 

Science 
 

      25 Feb, Wed 

Mathematics 27 Feb, Fri 2 Mar, Mon 27 Feb, Fri 23 Feb, Mon 23 Feb, Mon 27 Feb, Fri 27 Feb, Fri 

A Math 25 Feb, Wed 25 Feb, Wed  27 Feb, Fri    

Art (G3)  25 Feb, Wed      

EBS / D&T / Art/ 
NFS (G1/G2) 

   27 Feb, Fri 27 Feb, Fri 23 Feb, Mon 23 Feb, Mon 

Computing (G1)       24 Feb, Tue 

 

The Weighted Assessment for the subjects listed above will be conducted within subject lessons during 
curriculum time, on the dates stated in the table. 


